1230-1300
1300-1330
1330-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700

1700 - 1730

1730-1800
1800-1830

1830-1900
1930-2000
2000-2030
2030-2100

Monday

Open

Tuesday

Open

Wednesday

Open

Open

Moray Leisure Centre Flume
18th August - 12th October 2025

Thursday

Friday Saturday
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

*Please note that times may vary due to operational requirements.

Sunday

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

1230-1300
1300-1330
1330-1400
1400-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630
1630-1700

1700 - 1730

1730-1800
1800-1830

1830-1900
1930-2000
2000-2030
2030-2100



