## Moray Leisure Centre Flume

18th August - 12th October 2025

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
1230-1300						Open	Open	1230-1300
1300-1330								1300-1330
1330-1400						Open	Open	1330-1400
1400-1430								1400-1430
1430-1500						Open	Open	1430-1500
1500-1530								1500-1530
1530-1600						Open	Open	1530-1600
1600-1630								1600-1630
1630-1700						Open	Open	1630-1700
1700 - 1730								1700 - 1730
1730-1800								1730-1800
1800-1830								1800-1830
1830-1900								1830-1900
1930-2000	Open		Open		Open			1930-2000
2000-2030								2000-2030
2030-2100		Open	Open		Open			2030-2100

<sup>\*</sup>Please note that times may vary due to operational requirements.